Opis produktu

WKEAD - KLUCZE FAJKOWE

Dane aktualne na dzien: 05-08-2025 06:33

Link do produktu: https://www.4techtools.pl/wklad-klucze-fajkowe-6-19-mm-10-elem-p-3173.html

WKtAD - KLUCZE FAJKOWE 6-19 MM 10 ELEM.

Cena brutto

Cena netto

Numer katalogowy
Kod producenta

Producent

6-19 MM 10 ELEM.

178,31 zt
144,97 zt
Cl1204
Cl1204

Corona
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